
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, June 29, 1994

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY ctns CA Red 27i
11.00 32i 12.00 36> 11.00 40i 11.00 48i
11.004/5 buctni FL IndianRiver Red 23t
fair qual 6.50 27i 8.00 few 8.50-9.00 fair
qual6.50 32i few 8.50-9.00 fair qual 6.50
36i few 8.50-9.00 fair qual 6.50 40i few
8.50- fair qual 6.50 48s few 8.50-9.00
fair qual 6.50 —LEMONS: MARKET
STEADY ctni CA 9S< 20.00 fair qual
14.50- 115 i 22.00 fair qual 20.00
140 i 27.00-28.00 mostly 27.00few lower

fair qual 22.00 ord qual 17.00-18.00 165s
28.00- mostly 28.00-30.00 fair qual
24.00 oidqual 18.50-19.00 200 s 31.00 ord
qual 19.00 —LIMES: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctns MX Seedless Type
48s 3.00-4.0054s 3.00-4.00 63s 3.00-4.00
—MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE —ORANGES:
MARKETSTEADY cms CA ValenciaS6s
18.00- fair qual 11.00-11.50 72s
16.00- fair qual 10.00-11.50 88s
14.00- fair qual 10.00-11.00 113s
12.00- fair qual 10.00-10.50mostly
10.00 fair qual & cond 5.00-7.00 138s
12.00fair qual 9.50 few 10.00fair qual A
cold 5.00-6.00 7 4-lb flmbg 113 sz 11.00
4/5 buctns FL Valencia 64s 10.50-11.00
80s 10.00-11.00 100 s 10.00-11.00 125s
10.50- 1.00ctns 10 4-lb flmbgs FL Valen-
cia 80 sz 12.00 —TANGELOS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
TANGERINES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —TEMPLES:
OFFERINGS NONE.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1-pt
flmwrpd bids NJ med-lge 12.00-13.00 fits
12 1-pt cups with lids NC med-lge
13.00- NJ med 10.00 med-lge
12.00- —CRANBERRIES: OFFER-

INGS NONE MISC BERRIES: MARK-
ETLOWER fits 12 6-oz cups with lids CA
Blackberries 9.00-12.00 flu 12 12Sgm
cups GU AIR Blackberries few
18.00- —RASPBERRIES: OFFER-

INGS LIGHT fits 12 6-oz cup* with lids
CARed 21.00flu 12 4.4-oz cups flmwrpd
GU AIR Red 19.00—STRAWBERRIES;
MARKET SLIGHTLY LOWER flu 12
1-pt bku CA Ige one label 14.00-15.00
med-lge 12.00 some including fair cond
low as 10.00one label 14.00flu 8 1-qtbku
NY med-lge fair cond 8.00.

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-

“Only the best will stand the test of time”

lllllH has the
leading edge

BEDDING-CHOPPER
for STRAW HAY

and PAPER!

• Complete discharge

cutting length
buildup

rotor (new
knives
layout) jR

• 6-edge triangular . Great selectionknives. of models.

is up your alley!

• Antl-vibratlon de-
vice for outstand-
ing stability of the
running board

• Full access to gas
tank installed on a
drawer making it
easier to fill.

• New safety guard _ . .
..

preventing buildups * Great selection or
on the engine. m°de'® and 3 s£“ of

* unloading available.

ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 etns/erts AZ
12s 9.00 15s 8.00 fair cond 6.00 ord cond
2.00-4.00 18s 8.009.00 fair cond 6.00 23s
7.00 fair cond 4.005.00 CA 12s 8.009.00
fair cond 5.0015* B.oo9.oofair cond 5.00
—HONEYDEWS: MARKET LOWER
2/3 cms AZ 5s 9.00 occ 8.00 6* 8.009.00
8s 8.00 CA Ss 8.00 6s 8.0010.00 8* 8.00
MX 6s fair cond 5.007.00 TX 5* 9.00 6*
9.00 8s 9.00 —MISC MELONS: 2/3 ctns
AZ Crenshaw 4s 12.00 CA Casaba Ss
10.00 Crenshaw Ss 12.00 6s 12.00 Juan

Canary 8s 10.00Santa Claus Ss 10.00
WATERMELONS: MARKET STEADY
ctns per ctn FL Red Seedless 4s
19.0020.00 bulk per melon SC Crimson

Sweet 2024 lb 3.503.75 Jubilee 3032 lb
4.25-4.50Royal Sweet 16-22lb 2.75-3.00
3032 lb 4.50 Statbright 3032 lb 4.50
regency 20-24 lb 4.00 TX Jubilee 33 lbIgr
4.50.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY cm* trypk CL Gran-
ny Smith 70s fair appear 12.0014.00 80s
fair cond 8.0012.00100 s 16.00SF Granny
Smith 100 s 20.00 12.5kg entrs SF Granny
Smith 56* 16.50CONTROLLED ATMO-
SPHERE STORAGE cm* trypk WA
WAExFcy Red Delicious 88s 16.50 one
label 20.00 fair appear 13.50 100 s fair
appear 13.50 113 s 14.50 125 s 13.50 Gol-
den Delicious 80s 22.00 100 s 18.00-20.00
one label 27.00 Granny Smith 100 s 16.00
113 s 15.00 U.S. ExFcy Golden Delicious
100 s few 20.00-21.00 Granny Smith 100s
fair cond 10.00-12.00 WAFcy Red Deli-
cious 64s 12.00 80s 12.00 few 14.00 88s
12.00 100 s 11.00-12.00 few 13.00 113s
11.00- few 13.00 125 s 12.00 few
13.00 138 s 11.00 cms celpk VT U.S. One
Mcintosh 80s 13.00 —APRICOTS:
MARKETSTEADY 24 lbcms CAperfec-
tion 5 1/2row sz 23.006 tow sz 18.00pat-
terson 7 tow sz 17.00 tilton 7 1/2 row sz
16.50 Patterson #6 18.00 #7 16.00 «8
14.00- few high as 18.50 #lO
13.00- —AVOCADOS: MARKET

STEADY cm* 2 lyrCA Hass 48s 44.00
BANANAS: 40 lb ctn* IMPORT
9.50-10.00 fair qual 8.00 40 lb cms bagged
IMPORT 9.50 ctns institutional pk
IMPORT 12.25 —CHERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 20 lb cm* OR U.S. One
Bing 11 1/2 row sz & Igr 26.00 WA
WAOne Bing 10row sz& Igr 35.00 101/2
row sz & Igr 26.00-30.00 11 1/2 row sz&

Igr 24.00-26.00 12 row sz & Igr
20.00- —FRUITS OTHER: fits 1 lyr
CA AIR Figs Black Mission 40s
10.00- mostly 11.00-12.00 48s
10.00- mostly 11.00-12.00few 14.00
54s 10.00-12.00few 13.00 60s 10.00 few

12.00flu 12 1-pt bku CA AIR Figs Black
Minion 13.00-IS.OO—GRAPES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 22 lb ctni AZ
Flame Seedless 13.00-16.00 CA Thomp-
■cn Seedleu 22.00-23.00 Flame Seedleu
large 19.00-22.00 White Seedleii l^pe
23.00- Black Beauty Seediest otd
oond 3.00-4.00 Exotic 2Flame Seedleu
16.50 CA Flame Seedleu 16.30 MX
Flame Seedleu 14.00-16.30 few 13.00
White Seedleu Type 21.00
KIWIFRUIT; MARKET STEADY flu 1
lyr CL BOAT Hayward 33i 7.00 36i 7.00
39i 7.00 ctni 3 lyr CLBOAT Hayward 99i
13.00one lot 13.00 10kg cnln CL BOAT
Hayward 46 lize 12.00 33 iz 11.00-12.00
—MANGOES: MARKETLOWER flu 1
lyr FL Tommy Atkini 7i few 6.00 MX
Haden 14i 3.00-6.00 16i 3.00 Tommy
Atkini 9i ord cond 2.00-3.00 lOi few
6.30-7.00 ord cond 2.00-3.00 14i
3.00- 16i 3.00 PR parvin 8i few
4.00- fair cond 2.00-3.00 10s
4.00- 12i 4.00-3.00 14i 4.00-3.00
NECTARINES: MARKETSTEADY ctni
2 lyr trypk CA California Well Matured
May Diamond S6i 12.00-13.00Red Dia-
mond 48-SOs 15.00-17.0025lb ctni lie CA
California Well Matured June Glo 72 iz
9.00- 84 iz 8.00-9.00 May Diamond
64 iz 10,00-12.00 moldy 11.00-12.00 72
iz 8.00-10.00mosdy 9.00-10.0084 iz8.00
May Grand 72 izfew 11.00Red Diamond
64 iz 13.00 Spring Red 36 iz 14.00-16.00
few 17.0064iz 11.00-13.00few 14.00fair
cond 8.00-9.00 72 sz 9.00-10.00 few 11.00
84 sz 7.00-B.SO Summer Beaut 64 iz
12.00- Early Glo 96 iz —PAPAYA;
10 lb ctni HI AIR 11s 12.00 JM 9i
7.00- 10s 7.00-8.00 12i 7.00-8.00
PEACHES: MARKET 2 1/2“UP HIGH-
ER. OTHERS ABOUT STEADY ctni 2
lyr tiypk CA California Well Matured Fla-
vorcrest 36s 14.00 42s 13.30-14.00 June
Lady 48-Sos 11.00-12.00 Redtop 50s
13.00 25 lb ctni CA California Well
Matured Flavorcrest 36 sz 11 00-12.00
JuneLady 48-50 iz 12.00-13.00Rich lady
56 iz 12.00 3/4 buctns SC U.S. ExOne
DixieRed 2 l/B“up few 9.002“upfew 7.00
Redglobe 2 l/2“up 15.00 few 16.00 2
l/4“up 11.00-12.00No Grade Marks Red-
globe 2 1/2“up 13.00-14.00 Redhaven 2
3/4“up 14.00 2 l/2“up 14.00 2 l/4"up few
10.00- 2 l/B“up few 9.00 —PEARS:
MARKET STEADY 40 lb boxs CLBOAT
Packham Triumph 70i 16.00 Boic 100s
16.00 120 i 14.00 CONTROLLED

ATMOSPHERE STORAGE 4/5 buctni
wrpd WA U.S. One D’Anjou 80s fair cond
,10.00-12.
00 135 s 13.50 WAExFcy D 1 Anjou 70s

19.0090 s few 20.00 IOOi 18.30110 n 18.00
2/3 buctni OR U.S. One Red D'AnjoU SSi
10.00 60i 10.00 —PERSIMMONS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PINEAPPLES: cmi 1 lyr HI
AIR 6i 12.00 elm 2 lyr CR AIR lOi
9.00- —PLANTAINS: 50 lb ctni CB
14.50- —PLUMS: MARKET

STEADY 28 lb ctni lie CA Black Amber
2x2 iz22.00 2x3 iz 18.00-20.002x3x3 sz
16.00- 3x3 iz 15.00-18.502x3x4 iz
14.50- 3x4 iz 13.50-15.503x4x5 sz
11.00-12.00B Dorado 3x4 sz 15.003x4x4

sz 14.00 4x4 iz 13.00-14.00 3x4x5 iz
11.00- QueenRosa 2x3 sz 21.00 3x3
sz 19.00 SanuRou 2x3x4 sz 19.503x4 sz
18.50few 21.00 3x4x4 sz 16.00-17.504x4
sz 15.00-16.50 few 14.00 3x4r5 sz
12.00- mosdy 13.00-14.00Dolly 3x4
sz 15.00-16.00ctns 2-lyr CA BlackAmber
40s 14.00-15.00 —POMEGRANATES:
OFFERINGS NONE —PRUNES:
OFFERINGS NONE.

Cumberland Valley Pro-
duce

(717)530-5007
Koecr Road, Shlppcnsburg

June 23, 24, 27, and 28
Report Supplied by Auction

RED BEETS: 2.25-8.00 Vi BU.
BROCCOLI: 2.00 Vi BU.
GREEN BEANS: 3.00-12.00 VI BU.,

YELLOW 6.75-14.50 Vi BU.
CAULIFLOWER: 2.75 ■/. BU.
CABBAGE; 3.25 Vi BU.
PEAS: HULL 2.00-8.00 BU.
CUCUMBERS: LARGE 3.75-4.50 Vi

BU., PICKLING 3.50-9.50 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: 4.00 1 1/9 BU.
SPRING ONIONS: 4.25-5.00 Vi BU.
POTATOES: WHITE 50LB. UNCLAS-

SIFIED 1.00-2.25;RED 4.00 8 QT. FLAT.
SQUASH: YELLOW 1.00 Vi BU.
TOMATOES: 7.00-13.00 25 LB. BOX.
TURNIPS: .50 Vi BU. CARTON.
ZUCCHINI: .30-4.50 Vi BU.
APRICOTS: 8.25 8 QT. FLAT.
CANTALOPES: .30-.80 EACH.
CHERRIES: SWEET 4.75-13.00 8 QT.

FLAT; SOUR 9.50 8 QT. FLAT.
GRAPES: 4.50 23 LB. CARTON.
PEARS: 4.00 BOX.
PEACHES: 6.50-7.5038 LB. CARTON.
RASPBERRIES: BLACK 1.20-3.20

QT.
STRAWBERRIES: 15.00-17.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
WATERMELON: 1.40-2.90 EACH.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: CANTA-

Lwcatttf Farming, Saturday, July 2, 1994-Al5
LOPES .50-.70 FLAT.

HANGING BASKETS; 2.50-3.50
EACH.

PLANTERS: 3.00-7.50 EACH.
POTTED MIXED FLOWERS: .2S-.45

POT.
FLOWERS: MIXED FLOWERS

1.20-5.50 FLAT.
NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARE

MON., TUBS., THURS., AND FRI. AT 10
A.M.

Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, June 29, 1994

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY: MARKET YELLOW
SLIGHTLY HIGHER. OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow Grmex
GA 50 lb cini jbofew 23.00 NEW CROP
Yellow Grano Type CA 50 lb sks col
8.50- jbo 7.00-7.50 few best 8.00 fair
cond 5.00-6.00 NM 50 lb ski jbo7.50-8.50
ord-fair cond 3.00-5.00 ipkr sz 8.00-9.00
TX 50 lb sks jbo 8.00-8.50 White NM 50
lb ski jbo 12.00-14.00Red CA 25 lb ski
jbo 7.00-8.00med 6.00-6.50 TX 25 lb sks
jbo 9.00 med 7.00 —POTATOES:
MARKET ROUND WHITES LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY US#l SZ A
WASHED OR BRUSHED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED Russet Burbank
ID bid 10 5-lb flmbgs non sz A B’oo-8,50
50 lb ctns 70s 18.00-20.00 some low as
17.00 80s 18.00-20.00mostly 18.00-18.50

90s 13.00-15.00 mostly 13.50-14.00 100s
10.00- 1.00mostly 10.00-10.50few 11.50

some 9.75 Norkotah CD New Brunswick
CDOne SO lb ctns 80s 14.00 90s 11.50
100 s 9.50CO 50 lb ctns 90s 11.50WA 50
lb cuts 70s 18.00 80s 17.00 90s 11.50 100s
9.50 NEW CROP Russet Norkotah CA 50
lb ctns 70s 21.00 80s 20.00 90s 14.00 100s
10.50- 1.00Round Red AL 50 lb ctns sz B
21.00- 50 lb sks 13.00NC 50 lb ski
10.00- sz B 20.00-21.00 OK 50 lb

ctns 11.50-12.00TX 50 lb ctns 10.00 sz B
22.00 creamers 24.00-25.00Round White
NC 50 lb sks 7.508.50 mostly 7.50-8.00
few 9.00 few 7.00 Ige 10.00-13,00mostly
10.00 VA 50 lb sks 7.50-8.00 fair cond
6.50- Ige 10 00-11.00 mostly 10.00 10
lb sks Ise 1.50Long White CA 50 lb ctns
14 00.

UU3 gets things rolling!
MOTORIZED FEEDER • ROUND BALE UNROLLER C I

• New winch with 2 ‘ nylon strap __J '-^1
and hooks X NEW X.FEATURES!^

• Stronger telescopic arms adjustable Ij-
to the width and diameterof the bale ''

• Anti-vibration device for
outstanding stability the
running

• Choice models or 48"
wide conveyor

For further information, ENDLESS MOUNTAINS EQUIPMENT
wic dealerU

or
neareS Columbia Cross Road, PA (800) 227-3486

ENDLESS MOUNTAINS EQUIPMENT CO.
PRONOVOST
□ Dumping trailer 154 ton, 5 ton,

8 ton, 12 ton
□ Forage Box -12 ton□ Autoload round bale handler
□ Round bale rack
□ Wagon 10 ton 4 wheels, 12 ton

6 wheels, 12 ton 4 wheels
Q Hay rack for round bales

mounted on 12 ton dump trailer
(optional)

□ Rotary cutter
□ Rolling harrows□ Concrete mixer
WIC

□ Manual silage feeder
□ Manual baled hay wagon
□ Manual gram feeder
□ Sam-Cart
□ Control feed wagon
O Roller mill□ Hammer mill
□ Electronic Control for roller mill
□ Electronic Control for

hammer mill
O Computerized system WIC-100
□ Gram augers
□ Conveyor
O Hay dryer
□ Barn ventilator
□ Barn broom
□ Electronic swing gate
□ Motors - gas
□ Motors ■ electric

□ Liquid manure spreader
□ Bedding chopper
□ Strawberry mulcher
□ Chopper blower “Blizzard"
□ Motorized Silage feeder
□ Motorized gram feeder
□ Motorized round bale feeder
□ Motorized baled hay wagon

icheck Interestedly """" "7

OTHER
o
□a

Phone.I Name.

| Addres

For Further Information, Contact Your Nearest Dealer Or

ENDLESS MOUNTAINS EQUIPMENT CO.
Columbia Cross Road, PA.

(800) 227-3486


